ANALA MALA	Milwaukee County						
Legislation Details							
File #: Type:			Name: Status:		A resolution calling upon the State of Wisconsin to pass into law the Create a Respectful and Open World for Natural Hair (CROWN) legislation, prohibiting discrimination of natural hairstyles; and declaring July 3, 2021 as CROWN Day in Milwaukee County Signed		
File created:		6/21/2021 In contro			•		
	0/21	12021	Final action:		County Clerk		
On agenda:					8/9/2021		
Title:	A resolution calling upon the State of Wisconsin to pass into law the Create a Respectful and Open World for Natural Hair (CROWN) legislation, prohibiting discrimination of natural hairstyles; and declaring July 3, 2021 as CROWN Day in Milwaukee County						
Sponsors:		Priscilla E. Coggs-Jones, Eddie Cullen, Willie Johnson, Jr., Ryan Clancy, Sequanna Taylor (5), Marcelia Nicholson, Felesia A. Martin					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:		1. 21-576 RESOLUTION, 2. 21-576 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 21-576 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4. 21-576 SIGNATURE PAGE					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Actio	on	Result	
8/9/2021	1	County Executive		SIG	NED		
7/29/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		ADO	OPTED	Pass	
7/15/2021	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations		RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION		Pass	
7/1/2021	1	Board Chairwoman		REF	FERRED		